Technical Data Sheet
• Suitable for use with Fixpin
• For fastening pipes and pipes to concrete
• Version: single-lobed
• UV-resistant
• Material: Steel, galvanized
• 1-hole, Ø 5.5 mm
• Thickness: 1,20-1,25 mm
Information
Art.-No. Type MVE VPE For tube Ø
mm
For Pipe Ø
Metric
For Rohr-Ø PG
05104854 PBEL16 1 250  15-16 16,00 9,00
05104855 PBEL18 1 200 17-18 - 11,00
05104856 PBEL20 1 200 19-20 20,00 13,50
05104857 PBEL22 1 175 21-22 - -
05104858 PBEL24 1 150 23-24 - 16,00
05104859 PBEL25 1 150 24-25 25,00 -
05104860 PBEL28 1 125 27-28 - 21,00
05104861 PBEL32 1 100 31-32 32,00 -
05104862 PBEL35 1 100 34-35 - -
05104863 PBEL40 1 100 39-40 40,00 -
Type d T d1 ±1 A ±1 B ±1 C ±1
PBEL16 16 5,5 27,5 15 16
PBEL18 18 5,5 30 15 18
PBEL20 20 5,5 30 15 20
PBEL22 22 5,5 30 15 22
PBEL24 24 5,5 30 15 24
PBEL25 25 5,5 30 15 25
PBEL28 28 5,5 30 20 28
PBEL32 32 5,5 30 20 32
PBEL35 35 5,5 30 20 35
PBEL40 40 5,5 30 20 40
PROTEC Product Management ● •● Ludwig-Erhard-Str. 21-39 ● •● D-65760 Eschborn ● •●
Errors and technical changes excepted. Reproduction and any electronic reproduction only with our written permission.
All rights reserved. Status: 2021s. © PROTEC.class/PROTEC.net